250 Airport Road • Indiana, PA 15701 • (800) 839-3658 • (724) 349-1412 • Fax: (724) 349-1421
© 2009 Quintech Electronics and Communications Inc. All rights reserved. All product designs and specifications are subject to change without notice.
DCP21501FK000  Rev E,  CO# 12678  (Page 1 of 1)
DCP 2150
DCP21501FK000
DC Block/Power Inserter
General Description:
The DCP21501FK000 is designed to permit independent Power Supply Operation for LNAs, Up/Downconverters, and
Line Amplifiers by providing a method for breaking the DC continuity and re-inserting DC power. The DC Power Supply is
included for the utmost in installation convenience.  In addition, the RF performance is optimized over the desired 500
MHz bandwidth from 270 to 2150 MHz.  The DCP21501FK000 performs this function for a 75 Ω Type F cable system.
Specifications:
Frequency: 270-2150 MHz
Insertion Loss: 1.0 dB + 1.0 dB
Frequency Response: 1.0 dB
Return Loss: 14 dB
Power Requirements: 120 V~, 60 Hz
Power Output: 18 V  @ 1 Amp
RF Connectors: Type F, 75 Ω
DC Connectors: Terminal block
Mechanical: 3.25" H x 3.25" W x 1.25" D
Weight: 2.0lb gross (boxed) 1.6lbs net
Certifications: CE